750W Single Output
750W Single Output
Product feature:
• 1.65” Low Profile, High Power Density
• Universal Input : 90 ~ 264Vac
• Active PFC Meets EN61000-3-2
• EMI Meets CISPR/FCC Class B High Efficiency
over 91% Typical

 Storage Temperature：  -40~85℃
 Weight：  1.64Kg
Output
Current (A) Model
Output
Voltage
Rated Min.
Voltage
Accuracy*2
Line Reg.*3
Voltage
Adj.range
Load
Reg.*4
Efficency
ESFG-750-12 +12V 62.5 0 ±2.0% ±0.5% 11.4~13.2 ±1% TBD
ESFG-750-15 +15V 50 0 ±2.0% ±0.5% 14.3~16.5 ±1% TBD
ESFG-750-24 +24V 31.2 0 ±2.0% ±0.5% 22.8~26.4 ±1% TBD
ESFG-750-36 +36V 20.8 0 ±2.0% ±0.5% 34.2~39.6 ±1% 92%
ESFG-750-48 +48V 15.6 0 ±2.0% ±0.5% 45.6~52.8 ±1% 92%
Standby Output Voltage
All +5.0V 1 0 ±2.0% ---- ----
750W Single Output
Typical @25℃, 230Vac and 60%